10

12

16
18
20

22

24

26

28
30

32

34
36
38

40

42
44

46

Preface
Dog Sofa by Bloom Room for Chimére

Dog Houses from the Dog is a God Collection
by Marco Morosini

Keywords for Dogs: Transportation and Sleeping
Accessories by Dogs Department

Leash and Collar by Found My Animal
Alex Luxe Carrier by Kwigy-Bo Dog
XX Bandana Collar by Wildebeest
Wooden Dog Beds by Vurv Design

Gowns and Shrug — Black Tie Wardrobe
for Small Dogs by Chien Coature

Luxury Collars by Hartman & Rose

Bottega Veneta’s Intrecciato Leather Dog
Bowl and Bed

Tapado Antartico Sand by Margoff
Kooldog House

Jennifer Ensemble: Dog Coat and Carrier
by Couture by Sophie

Mija Dining Table by WOWBOW
Urban Dreams Pet Bed by UDX Designs
Mija Beds by WOWBOW

Colorful Cubes Dog Bow Tie Collar
by Silly Buddy

Diamond Collars by 1 Love Dogs Diamonds
Castagna Dog House by Italo Bosa

The Aviator Pet Travel Bed and The Aviator Pet
Carrier by Dogs & Horses

Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/1027077242

50

52

54

56

58

60

62

64

66

70

72

74

76

80

82

84

88

90

92

94

96

Fifi & Romeo Cashmere Beds

Leather Collars, Harness and Leash
by Dogs Department

British Style Dog Coats by Mutts & Hounds
Zogoflex® Toys by West Paw Design
Carrier Bags by free stitch

Cherry and Walnut Pet Swing
by Tony and Djauna VanDine

Interprets Collection by Departures
Buzo Comba Sky T-Shirt by Margoff
Classic Interweave Black Bag and Jacket,
Vintage Collection and American Jacket
by Manfred of Sweden

Nomad Dog’s House by Marco Morosini

Classico Bed by Sasha & me

Mist Collar and Slim Leather Lead
by Mutts & Hounds

Fifi & Romeo Cashmere Sweater and Dresses
Baxter Dog Collar and Leash by Louis Vuitton

Collar, Harness and Lead from the Nume Series
by free stitch

Alpaca Sweaters by ALQO WASI

Atrium Porcelain Bowls by BELLOMANIA
Dog Bed Mia by Quartier

Dog House Sofa by min n mun

Collars and Leashs by KEIOMI

Forma Italia Beds: Nuvola, Diva and Opera

E HE
digitalisiert durch NATI L
BLIOTHE


http://d-nb.info/1027077242

98

100

102

104

106

110

112

114

116

118

122

124

128

130

132

134

136

138

140

142

144

Classics Collection / Tailored Garments
by Rover Dog

Fifi & Romeo Carriers

L'IZZURA Garments

Pet Recliner Wilbur by Quartier
Departures in Wonderland Collection
Fatboy doggielounge Dog Beds

Eco Friendly Dog Toys by West Paw Design
PuchiBag “Bling Bling” Retractable Lead
Crazy Dog House by Borella Design

Pet Furniture by Poochie of Beverly Hills
Hand-Knitted Chew Toys by Fifi & Romeo
Snoozer Lookout Car Seats

Take Me To The Resort Collection
by Departures

Leather Heart Charm Collars
by Fifi & Romeo

Dog Beds by Cloud 7

Jamie Blue and Paul Deluxe Dog Bowls
by Cloud 7

Dog Beds Cube, BOWL and Siro Twist
by pet-interiors

TIMEINBOX Dog Bowls

Luxury Haute Couture Coats for Dogs
by Chien Bizarre

Travel Dog’s House by Marco Morosini

Rocking-2-gether Chair
by Studio PK / Paul Kweton

146

148

152

154

156

158

160

162

164

166

168

170

172

174

Spikes Collar and Crown Heart Collar
by Departures

Leash and Collar Collections
by BELLOMANIA

Dog Mansions by Best Friend’s HOME

Dog Blanket Peterchen by KEIOMI

Collar Collection by Bow Haus NYC / Ruby Chan
Pup Tent Dog Lounge by Slade Architecture
Vests and Coats by free stitch

Dog Houses Chalet and Cromo
by Forma Italia

Dogs & Horses Collar & Lead Sets
The Refined Canine Indoor and Outdoor Beds

Swarovski Crystal Bone Shaped Brush
by joan Champiomont / Crystal Affair

Parka and Night Dress from the
Bella Lucca Collection

Dog Beds by Oscar & Lulu

Pet Camper by Straight Line Designs



