8	Dog Sofa by Bloom Room for Chimère	52	Leather Collars, Harness and Leash by Dogs Department
10	Dog Houses from the Dog is a God Collection by Marco Morosini	54	British Style Dog Coats by Mutts & Hounds
12	Keywords for Dogs: Transportation and Sleeping Accessories by Dogs Department	56	Zogoflex® Toys by West Paw Design
14	Leash and Collar by Found My Animal	58	Carrier Bags by free stitch
16	Alex Luxe Carrier by Kwigy-Bo Dog	60	Cherry and Walnut Pet Swing by Tony and Djauna VanDine
18	XX Bandana Collar by Wildebeest	62	Interprets Collection by Departures
20	Wooden Dog Beds by Vurv Design	64	Buzo Comba Sky T-Shirt by Margoff
22	Gowns and Shrug – Black Tie Wardrobe for Small Dogs by Chien Coature	66	Classic Interweave Black Bag and Jacket, Vintage Collection and American Jacket by Manfred of Sweden
24	Luxury Collars by Hartman & Rose	70	Nomad Dog's House by Marco Morosini
26	Bottega Veneta's Intrecciato Leather Dog Bowl and Bed	72	Classico Bed by Sasha & me
28	Tapado Antartico Sand by Margoff	74	Mist Collar and Slim Leather Lead by Mutts & Hounds
30	Kooldog House	76	Fifi & Romeo Cashmere Sweater and Dresses
32	Jennifer Ensemble: Dog Coat and Carrier by Couture by Sophie	80	Baxter Dog Collar and Leash by Louis Vuitton
34	Mija Dining Table by WOWBOW	82	Collar, Harness and Lead from the Nume Series by free stitch
36	Urban Dreams Pet Bed by UDX Designs	84	Alpaca Sweaters by ALQO WASI
38	Mija Beds by WOWBOW		Atrium Porcelain Bowls by BELLOMANIA
40	Colorful Cubes Dog Bow Tie Collar by Silly Buddy	90	Dog Bed Mia by Quartier
42	Diamond Collars by I Love Dogs Diamonds	92	Dog House Sofa by min n mun
44	Castagna Dog House by Italo Bosa	94	Collars and Leashs by KEIOMI
46	The Aviator Pet Travel Bed and The Aviator Pet Carrier by Dogs & Horses	96	Forma Italia Beds: Nuvola, Diva and Opera
bliogi	rafische Informationen		digitalisiert durch

50 Fifi & Romeo Cashmere Beds



6 Preface

98	Classics Collection / Tailored Garments by Rover Dog	146	Spikes Collar and Crown Heart Collar by Departures
100	Fifi & Romeo Carriers	148	Leash and Collar Collections by BELLOMANIA
102	L'IZZURA Garments		·
104	Pet Recliner Wilbur by Quartier	152	Dog Mansions by Best Friend's HOME
		154	Dog Blanket Peterchen by KEIOMI
106	Departures in Wonderland Collection	156	Collar Collection by Bow Haus NYC / Ruby Chan
110	Fatboy doggielounge Dog Beds		
112	Eco Friendly Dog Toys by West Paw Design	158	Pup Tent Dog Lounge by Slade Architecture
		160	Vests and Coats by free stitch
114	PuchiBag "Bling Bling" Retractable Lead	162	Dog Houses Chalet and Cromo
116	Crazy Dog House by Borella Design	, 02	by Forma Italia
118	Pet Furniture by Poochie of Beverly Hills	164	Dogs & Horses Collar & Lead Sets
122	Hand-Knitted Chew Toys by Fifi & Romeo	166	The Refined Canine Indoor and Outdoor Beds
122	Trans-Kinted Chew Toys by Fin & Kones	100	The Refined Calline Indoor and Oddoor beds
124	Snoozer Lookout Car Seats	168	Swarovski Crystal Bone Shaped Brush by Joan Champiomont / Crystal Affair
128	Take Me To The Resort Collection		
	by Departures	170	Parka and Night Dress from the Bella Lucca Collection
130	Leather Heart Charm Collars		
	by Fifi & Romeo	172	Dog Beds by Oscar & Lulu
132	Dog Beds by Cloud 7	174	Pet Camper by Straight Line Designs
134	Jamie Blue and Paul Deluxe Dog Bowls		
	by Cloud 7		
136	Dog Beds Cube, BOWL and Siro Twist by pet-interiors		
	by perimeriors		
138	TIMEINBOX Dog Bowls		
140	Luxury Haute Couture Coats for Dogs		
	by Chien Bizarre		
142	Travel Dog's House by Marco Morosini		
144	Rocking-2-gether Chair by Studio PK / Paul Kweton		